Tumut Regional Championship 2024

Event 8 - Hose Hydrant and Extinguisher
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Station
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Team
Kootingal RFS
Saratoga
Trangie
RS2 Phantoms
Wangi Wangi
Ulladulla A
Wyong
Turvey Park (B)
Culcairn
Kurri Kurri
Terrigal
Wagga Wagga
Cowra
Tumbarumba
Ulladulla B
Tumut
Goulburn

Turvey Park (A)

Time 1

8.25

7.71

8.58

9.48

9.05

9.13

10.45

8.47

10.81

9.38

12.43

9.96

11.32

11.69

9.12

11.16

9.32

9.37

Time 2

36.48

43.08

44.54

44.50

45.97

46.66

45.82

53.31

52.91

54.42

52.06

60.33

60.80

61.28

69.45

67.59

100.48

101.65

1of1

Penalty

Penalty
Code

Total Time

44.73

50.79

53.11

53.97

55.02

55.79

56.27

61.78

63.72

63.80

64.49

70.29

72.12

72.97

78.58

78.75

109.80

111.02
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